Department of Nursing - Generic BSN Curriculum Map

NURS Courses

Student Learning Outcomes

2100

2150

2200

2300

3000

3050

3150

3329

3200

3250

3300

3321

4000

4050

4100

4200 | 4250

Cap

Utilize critical thinking skills when applying
knowledge from the biophysical and behavioral
sciences, humanities and nursing, to the care of

individuals and aggregates

K, A

K, A

A'S

A'S

Utilize evidence-based nursing interventions

through the nursing process.

K, A

K, A

AS

A S

Demonstrate leadership skills in collaboration

with consumers and other members of the health
care team in a variety of settings to effect change
that promotes delivery of quality health care in a

multicultural society

K, A

AS

Evaluate research findings in nursing and other
fields for their applicability to the improvement of

nursing practice

AS

K, A

AS

Assume responsibility for personal and professional

growth through lifelong learning.

K, A

AS

Assume responsibility for professional practice that
reflects the standards of professional and .

regulatory bodies

AS

AS

AS |S

Utilize technology in managing information in
meeting the healthcare needs of clients in a variety

of healthcare settings

K, A

A'S

Key

K = Knowledge/Comprehension
A = Application/Analysis

S = Synthesis/Evaluation

CAP = Capstone course



