Department of Nursing - Generic BSN Curriculum Map

NURS Courses

Student Learning Outcomes	2100	2150	2200	2300	3000	3050	3150	3329	3200	3250	3300	3321	4000	4050	4100	4200	4250	Cap
Utilize critical thinking skills when applying knowledge from the biophysical and behavioral sciences, humanities and nursing, to the care of individuals and aggregates	К	К	К, А	S	К, А	K	A	Α	A	A	S	A	A, S	A, S	A	A	S	S
Utilize evidence-based nursing interventions through the nursing process.	S	K		Α	K, A	K	Α		S	K, A	S	Α	A, S	A, S	Α	Α	S	S
Demonstrate leadership skills in collaboration with consumers and other members of the health care team in a variety of settings to effect change that promotes delivery of quality health care in a multicultural society	S	К		A	К	К				К, А	A	Α	A, S	A	Α	Α	S	S
Evaluate research findings in nursing and other fields for their applicability to the improvement of nursing practice	К	S	К	A	К	K			A, S	K, A	S	Α	A, S	A	S	S	S	S
Assume responsibility for personal and professional growth through lifelong learning.	S	K	K, A	Α	A	K	A	A	S	A	S	A	A, S	A	S	A	S	S
Assume responsibility for professional practice that reflects the standards of professional and . regulatory bodies	A	S		A	К	K	S		Α	Α		Α	A, S	A, S	S	A, S	S	S
Utilize technology in managing information in meeting the healthcare needs of clients in a variety of healthcare settings		K		A		K		K	S	K, A		A	A, S	A	S		S	S

Key

K = Knowledge/Comprehension

A = Application/Analysis

S = Synthesis/Evaluation

CAP = Capstone course